POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS

For the Conception Bay South By-Election November 5, 2014
"either individually or in sum, in excess of $100"

[Contributor

City/Town/Province

Amount

Candidate/Party

51345 Newfoundland and Labrador Inc
55126 Newfoundland and Labrador Inc
57972 Newfoundland and Labrador Inc.
Admiral's Coast Retirement Centre Inc.
Andton Investments Limited

Breathe Easy Ventilation Systems Inc.
Cabot Ready Mix Limited

Cambria Pharmacy Ltd

Carpenters and Joiners Union

Eastern Valve & Control

Eastern Valve & Control Specialties Limited

EPR Kirby & Company Management Consultants Group Inc.

Fleming, Jeanette

Golden Road Housing Inc
Golden Road Housing Inc.
Greenslades Construction Ltd
Little, Glen

M.B.M. Development Limited
Marshall, Elizabeth

MBM Development Ltd
Morgan Enterprises Limited
Morgan Enterprises Limited
Pardy, Chesley

Parsons, Kelvin

Pennecon Limited
Pennecon Limited

Petten, Myrtle

Rand Enterprises

Rice, Gerry & Raylene
Robert R. Regular PLC Inc
Rowe, Bev

Sandav Holdings Limited
Tiny's Bar & Girill Limited
Villa Nova Pharmacy Inc.
Weir's Construction Limited
Weir's Construction Limited

St. John's, NL

Conception Bay South, NL
Conception Bay South, NL
Conception Bay South, NL
Conception Bay South, NL
Conception Bay South, NL
Conception Bay South, NL
Mount Pearl, NL

Paradise, NL

Mount Pearl, NL

Mount Pearl, NL

Mount Pearl, NL

St. John's, NL

Conception Bay South, NL
Conception Bay South, NL
Conception Bay South, NL
Bonavista, NL

Conception Bay South, NL
Paradise, NL

Conception Bay South, NL
Conception Bay South, NL
Conception Bay South, NL
Conception Bay South, NL
St. John's, NL

Conception Bay South, NL
St. John's, NL

Conception Bay South, NL
Conception Bay South, NL
Mount Pearl, NL
Conception Bay South, NL
Conception Bay South, NL
Mount Pearl, NL
Conception Bay South, NL
Conception Bay South, NL
Conception Bay South, NL
Conception Bay South, NL

2,000.00
200.00
500.00
250.00

2,500.00
300.00
500.00
250.00

1,000.00
500.00
500.00

1,000.00
200.00
200.00
200.00

1,500.00
200.00
500.00
200.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
200.00
200.00
500.00
500.00

5,000.00
500.00
200.00

1,000.00
200.00
250.00
200.00
500.00
500.00
500.00

PETTEN, Barry (PC)
PETTEN, Barry (PC)
HILLIER, Rex (Lib)
HILLIER, Rex (Lib)
HILLIER, Rex (Lib)
HILLIER, Rex (Lib)
PETTEN, Barry (PC)
HILLIER, Rex (Lib)
PETTEN, Barry (PC)
HILLIER, Rex (Lib)
PETTEN, Barry (PC)
HILLIER, Rex (Lib)
HILLIER, Rex (Lib)
PETTEN, Barry (PC)
HILLIER, Rex (Lib)
HILLIER, Rex (Lib)
PETTEN, Barry (PC)
PETTEN, Barry (PC)
PETTEN, Barry (PC)
HILLIER, Rex (Lib)
HILLIER, Rex (Lib)
PETTEN, Barry (PC)
HILLIER, Rex (Lib)
HILLIER, Rex (Lib)
HILLIER, Rex (Lib)
PETTEN, Barry (PC)
PETTEN, Barry (PC)
PETTEN, Barry (PC)
PETTEN, Barry (PC)
HILLIER, Rex (Lib)
HILLIER, Rex (Lib)
HILLIER, Rex (Lib)
PETTEN, Barry (PC)
HILLIER, Rex (Lib)
HILLIER, Rex (Lib)
PETTEN, Barry (PC)




