

POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS
For the Conception Bay South By-Election November 5, 2014
"either individually or in sum, in excess of \$100"

Contributor	City/Town/Province	Amount	Candidate/Party
51345 Newfoundland and Labrador Inc	St. John's, NL	2,000.00	PETTEN, Barry (PC)
55126 Newfoundland and Labrador Inc	Conception Bay South, NL	200.00	PETTEN, Barry (PC)
57972 Newfoundland and Labrador Inc.	Conception Bay South, NL	500.00	HILLIER, Rex (Lib)
Admiral's Coast Retirement Centre Inc.	Conception Bay South, NL	250.00	HILLIER, Rex (Lib)
Andton Investments Limited	Conception Bay South, NL	2,500.00	HILLIER, Rex (Lib)
Breathe Easy Ventilation Systems Inc.	Conception Bay South, NL	300.00	HILLIER, Rex (Lib)
Cabot Ready Mix Limited	Conception Bay South, NL	500.00	PETTEN, Barry (PC)
Cambria Pharmacy Ltd	Mount Pearl, NL	250.00	HILLIER, Rex (Lib)
Carpenters and Joiners Union	Paradise, NL	1,000.00	PETTEN, Barry (PC)
Eastern Valve & Control	Mount Pearl, NL	500.00	HILLIER, Rex (Lib)
Eastern Valve & Control Specialties Limited	Mount Pearl, NL	500.00	PETTEN, Barry (PC)
EPR Kirby & Company Management Consultants Group Inc.	Mount Pearl, NL	1,000.00	HILLIER, Rex (Lib)
Fleming, Jeanette	St. John's, NL	200.00	HILLIER, Rex (Lib)
Golden Road Housing Inc	Conception Bay South, NL	200.00	PETTEN, Barry (PC)
Golden Road Housing Inc.	Conception Bay South, NL	200.00	HILLIER, Rex (Lib)
Greenslades Construction Ltd	Conception Bay South, NL	1,500.00	HILLIER, Rex (Lib)
Little, Glen	Bonavista, NL	200.00	PETTEN, Barry (PC)
M.B.M. Development Limited	Conception Bay South, NL	500.00	PETTEN, Barry (PC)
Marshall, Elizabeth	Paradise, NL	200.00	PETTEN, Barry (PC)
MBM Development Ltd	Conception Bay South, NL	500.00	HILLIER, Rex (Lib)
Morgan Enterprises Limited	Conception Bay South, NL	500.00	HILLIER, Rex (Lib)
Morgan Enterprises Limited	Conception Bay South, NL	500.00	PETTEN, Barry (PC)
Pardy, Chesley	Conception Bay South, NL	200.00	HILLIER, Rex (Lib)
Parsons, Kelvin	St. John's, NL	200.00	HILLIER, Rex (Lib)
Pennecon Limited	Conception Bay South, NL	500.00	HILLIER, Rex (Lib)
Pennecon Limited	St. John's, NL	500.00	PETTEN, Barry (PC)
Petten, Myrtle	Conception Bay South, NL	5,000.00	PETTEN, Barry (PC)
Rand Enterprises	Conception Bay South, NL	500.00	PETTEN, Barry (PC)
Rice, Gerry & Raylene	Mount Pearl, NL	200.00	PETTEN, Barry (PC)
Robert R. Regular PLC Inc	Conception Bay South, NL	1,000.00	HILLIER, Rex (Lib)
Rowe, Bev	Conception Bay South, NL	200.00	HILLIER, Rex (Lib)
Sandav Holdings Limited	Mount Pearl, NL	250.00	HILLIER, Rex (Lib)
Tiny's Bar & Grill Limited	Conception Bay South, NL	200.00	PETTEN, Barry (PC)
Villa Nova Pharmacy Inc.	Conception Bay South, NL	500.00	HILLIER, Rex (Lib)
Weir's Construction Limited	Conception Bay South, NL	500.00	HILLIER, Rex (Lib)
Weir's Construction Limited	Conception Bay South, NL	500.00	PETTEN, Barry (PC)